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1

Top 5
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Sponsor 10 15

2618  02/20/2014

17.5 Sportman

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Allen, Bob 2 1 29 5:01.208 9.700 9.816 9.919 110.020

Lantzy, Russ 1 2 29 5:04.787 3.579 9.773 9.849 9.908 29.973

Hinds, Jesse 9 3 29 5:04.828 3.620 9.367 9.489 9.570 39.696

Litton, Steve 5 4 28 5:08.279 9.930 10.137 10.239 410.335

Zeggert, Nick 7 5 27 5:02.646 10.083 10.276 10.440 510.576

Vega, Sid 4 6 24 4:34.330 10.548 10.650 10.755 610.896

Litton. John 6 7 17 3:05.082 10.009 10.222 10.394 710.723

Pena, Dave 8 8 10 2:12.821 11.403 12.421 13.282 8 

Car#
Lantzy Allen Vega Litton Litton. John Zeggert Pena Hinds

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

[1/9.773] 2/10.401 5/11.279 4/11.092 6/11.977 3/10.765 8/14.269 7/12.2641.

31/5:02.8 29/5:01.6 27/5:04.5 28/5:10.5 26/5:11.4 28/5:01.5 22/5:13.9 25/5:06.5

2/10.672 1/10.020 7/11.560 5/11.406 4/10.461 3/10.293 8/13.231 6/10.2352.

30/5:06.7 30/5:06.3 27/5:08.3 27/5:03.7 27/5:02.9 29/5:05.3 22/5:02.5 27/5:03.7

1/9.922 2/10.162 7/12.172 4/10.399 5/10.558 6/12.247 8/12.777 3/9.6603.

30/5:03.6 30/5:05.8 26/5:03.4 28/5:07.0 28/5:08.0 28/5:10.8 23/5:08.8 28/5:00.1

1/10.068 2/10.900 6/10.912 4/10.546 3/10.353 5/12.390 8/14.369 7/14.9304.

30/5:03.2 29/5:00.7 27/5:09.9 28/5:04.0 28/5:03.4 27/5:08.4 22/5:00.5 26/5:06.0

2/13.383 1/11.556 7/11.052 3/10.560 4/12.138 6/10.879 8/13.364 5/9.4345.

28/5:01.3 29/5:07.6 27/5:07.6 28/5:02.4 28/5:10.7 27/5:05.4 23/5:12.8 27/5:05.2

6/14.930 1/10.307 7/11.916 2/10.287 3/10.972 5/10.602 8/12.739 4/10.3916.

27/5:09.3 29/5:06.1 27/5:10.0 28/5:00.0 28/5:10.1 27/5:02.3 23/5:09.5 27/5:01.0

6/10.294 1/10.343 7/11.123 2/11.299 5/11.119 4/10.334 8/13.585 3/9.6157.

27/5:04.8 29/5:05.2 27/5:08.6 28/5:02.3 28/5:10.3 28/5:10.0 23/5:09.9 28/5:06.1

5/10.268 1/10.898 7/10.593 2/10.549 6/12.104 4/10.883 8/11.953 3/9.6798.

27/5:01.4 29/5:06.6 27/5:05.8 28/5:01.4 27/5:02.6 28/5:09.3 23/5:05.5 28/5:01.7

5/9.905 [1/9.700] 7/10.719 [2/9.930] 6/10.468 [4/10.083] [8/11.403] 3/10.8409.

28/5:08.6 29/5:03.8 27/5:03.9 29/5:09.5 27/5:00.4 28/5:06.3 23/5:00.7 28/5:01.9

4/9.947 1/10.263 7/11.068 2/10.533 6/11.121 3/10.651 8/15.131 5/13.29310.

28/5:05.6 29/5:03.1 27/5:03.4 29/5:09.1 27/5:00.4 28/5:05.5 23/5:05.4 28/5:08.9

3/10.012 1/10.385 7/11.274 2/10.314 6/10.368 4/10.373 5/9.65011.

28/5:03.3 29/5:03.0 27/5:03.5 29/5:08.2 28/5:09.6 28/5:04.1 28/5:05.4

3/10.152 1/10.067 6/11.631 2/10.079 5/11.141 7/16.135 4/11.56212.

28/5:01.7 29/5:02.0 27/5:04.4 29/5:06.8 28/5:09.8 27/5:05.1 28/5:06.9

3/10.338 1/10.645 7/15.247 2/10.322 5/11.543 6/11.972 4/10.45513.

28/5:00.8 29/5:02.6 26/5:01.1 29/5:06.3 28/5:10.8 27/5:06.5 28/5:05.8

3/10.582 1/10.004 7/10.768 2/10.946 5/10.329 6/10.605 4/9.97614.

28/5:00.5 29/5:01.7 27/5:11.0 29/5:07.1 28/5:09.3 27/5:05.1 28/5:03.9

3/10.541 1/10.685 7/10.632 2/10.273 [5/10.009] 6/10.635 4/12.51715.

28/5:00.1 29/5:02.2 27/5:09.5 29/5:06.5 28/5:07.3 27/5:03.9 28/5:07.0

2/10.179 1/10.729 7/10.771 3/13.677 4/10.120 6/11.399 5/10.43316.

29/5:09.8 29/5:02.7 27/5:08.3 28/5:01.3 28/5:05.8 27/5:04.1 28/5:06.1

2/10.052 1/10.225 7/11.149 3/12.051 5/10.301 6/10.879 4/9.42417.

29/5:08.7 29/5:02.4 27/5:07.9 28/5:03.4 28/5:04.8 27/5:03.5 28/5:03.6

2/10.042 1/9.892 6/11.312 4/11.689 5/11.146 3/9.64518.

29/5:07.8 29/5:01.5 27/5:07.7 28/5:04.8 27/5:03.4 28/5:01.7

2/10.152 1/11.606 6/10.756 4/15.130 5/10.869 3/10.53819.

29/5:07.1 29/5:03.4 27/5:06.8 28/5:11.0 27/5:02.8 28/5:01.4

3/12.972 1/11.331 6/10.802 4/11.091 5/10.530 [2/9.367]20.

29/5:10.5 29/5:04.6 27/5:06.0 28/5:11.0 27/5:01.9 29/5:10.1

3/9.874 1/9.942 6/13.720 4/10.174 5/11.721 2/10.08121.

29/5:09.4 29/5:03.8 27/5:09.1 28/5:09.7 27/5:02.6 29/5:09.3

3/9.861 1/10.726 6/11.853 4/10.227 5/11.584 2/9.88322.

29/5:08.3 29/5:04.2 27/5:09.6 28/5:08.7 27/5:03.0 29/5:08.2

3/10.140 1/9.929 6/11.473 4/10.575 5/10.297 2/9.88623.

29/5:07.7 29/5:03.5 27/5:09.6 28/5:08.1 27/5:02.0 29/5:07.3

3/10.124 1/10.080 [6/10.548] 4/10.446 5/10.885 2/9.61724.

29/5:07.1 29/5:03.0 27/5:08.6 28/5:07.5 27/5:01.6 29/5:06.1

3/10.136 1/10.191 4/10.389 5/12.051 2/9.92425.

29/5:06.6 29/5:02.7 28/5:06.8 27/5:02.6 29/5:05.4

3/10.589 1/9.825 4/10.669 5/10.846 2/10.87026.

29/5:06.6 29/5:02.0 28/5:06.5 27/5:02.2 29/5:05.8



Car#
Lantzy Allen Vega Litton Litton. John Zeggert Pena Hinds

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3/9.912 1/10.270 4/12.736 5/11.592 2/10.29827.

29/5:05.9 29/5:01.9 28/5:08.4 27/5:02.6 29/5:05.5

2/9.832 1/9.734 4/10.890 3/10.75528.

29/5:05.1 29/5:01.2 28/5:08.2 29/5:05.7

2/10.135 1/10.392 3/9.60629.

29/5:04.7 29/5:01.2 29/5:04.8

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Allen, Bob 29 1 3 9.70015:01.208

  2Lantzy, Russ 29 1 3 9.77325:04.787 3.579

  3Hinds, Jesse 29 1 3 9.36735:04.828 0.041

  4Litton, Steve 28 1 3 9.93045:08.279

  5Zeggert, Nick 27 1 3 10.08355:02.646

  6Vega, Sid 24 1 3 10.54864:34.330

  7Litton. John 17 1 3 10.00973:05.082

  8Pena, Dave 10 1 3 11.40382:12.821


